Wonday

Buesdeay

Pedunesdeay

Ghursdeay

Fridey

Sabuyrday

Sunday

8:00

8:30

Pilates - Jcusa Fitness

Pilates-Genesis
Thuringowa

Pilates - Snap
Townsville CBD

1:00

1:30

Pilates - Jcusa Fitness

8:00

8:30

9:00

Pilates - Snap
Townsville CBD

9:30

10:00

Xtend Barre

10:30

11:00

Level 1-3
Intermediate $12

11:30

12:00
12:30

Power Pilates Jcusa
Fitness

Beginners
Fundamentals

13:00

13:30

14::00

14:30

15:00

15:30

18:00

16:-30

11:00

Xtend Barre

11:30

18:00

Xtend Barre

Pilates - Jcusa Fitness

18:30

19:00

Pilates-Genesis
Thuringowa

19:30
20:00

Yellow Represents Personal Pilates Availability times - White Represents Non availability. For all Pricing Please see Contact details






